





KPC Operating Account

Bank Reconciliation Report
9/30/2021

Posted by: aavis on 10/1/2021

10/1/2021

Balance Per Bank Statement as of 9/30/2021 285,240.14
Outstanding Checks
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
9/15/2021 majorapp - Major Appliance 758.68
9/17/2021 mirade - Mirade Lawn Maintenance LLC 495.00
9/20/2021 koot - Kalamazoo County Treasurer 2,088.50
9/24/2021 foreins - Foremost Insurance Company 431.00
9/24/2021 intserv - Integrated Services of Kalamazoo 16,382.91
9/28/2021 dpu - Department of Public Utilities 176.95
9/28/2021 Imc - Lockhart Management & Consulting, LLC 948.99
9/30/2021 kpdhaf - KCPHC - LHAF Millage 239,550.00
Less: Outstanding Checks 260,832.03
Reconciled Bank Balance 24,408.11
Balance per GL as of 9/30/2021 24,408.11
Reconciled Balance Per G/L 24,408.11
Difference (Reconciled Bank Balance And Reconciled Balance Per G/L) 0.00













LHAF - Operating Account

Bank Reconciliation Report

9/30/2021

Posted by: aavis on 10/1/2021

10/1/2021

Balance Per Bank Statement as of 9/30/2021 25,338.74
Outstanding Deposits
Deposit Date Deposit Number Amount
9/30/2021 || 239,550.00
Plus: Outstanding Deposits 239,550.00
Outstanding Checks
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
9/28/2021 | | hri - Housing Resources, Inc. 24,022.07
Less: Outstanding Checks 24,022.07
Reconciled Bank Balance 240,866.67
Balance per GL as of 9/30/2021 240,866.67
Reconciled Balance Per G/L 240,866.67
Difference (Reconciled Bank Balance And Reconciled Balance Per G/L) 0.00
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LHAF - Savings Account

Bank Reconciliation Report
9/30/2021

Posted by: aavis on 10/1/2021

Balance Per Bank Statement as of 9/30/2021
Reconciled Bank Balance

Balance per GL as of 9/30/2021
Reconciled Balance Per G/L

Difference (Reconciled Bank Balance And Reconciled Balance Per G/L)

1,100,051.67
1,100,051.67

1,100,051.67
1,100,051.67

0.00
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First National Bank of Michigan
348 West Michigan Avenue
Kalamazoo, Ml 49007

106164-30A

Kalamazoo County Public Housing
PO Box 467

Portage, MI 49081-0467

03591

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
of Michigan

Contact Us

269-349-0100
treasurymanagement@fnbmichigan.com
www.fnbmichigan.com
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Kalamazoo County Public Housing
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IntraFi® Network Deposits®® Monthly Statement
Demand or Savings Option (formerly known as ICS®)

The following information is a summary of activity in your account(s) for the month of September 2021 and the list of FDIC-insured institution(s)
that hold your deposits as of the date indicated. These deposits have been placed by us, as your agent and custodian, in deposit accounts
through IntraFi Network Deposits. Funds in your deposit accounts at the FDIC-insured institutions at which your funds have been placed will be
‘deposits,” as defined by federal law.

First National Bank of Michigan
Your Local Community Bank

Summary of Accounts
Account ID Deposit Option Interest Rate Opening Balance Ending Balance
F Savings 0.06% $1,143,996.35 $1,100,051.67
$1,143,996.35 $1,100,051.67
Member

CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION Network Deposits is a service mark, and IntraFi and ICS are registered service marks, of IntraFi Network LLC.
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DETAILED ACCOUNT OVERVIEW
Account ID:
Account Title: Kalamazoo County Public Housing

Account Summary - Savings
Statement Period ; 9/1-9/30/2021  Average Daily Balance N ,3,1,42,?@9%_1,?
Previous Period Ending Balance $1,143,996.35  Interest Rate at End of Statement Perlod__ . 0.08%
Total Program Deposits : 0.00 s‘ﬂteme"‘ Period Yield e . o, 06%
Total Program Withdrawals ____ (4400000) YWDinterestPald " 39636
Interest Capitalized 55.32  YTD Taxes Withheld 0.00
Taxes Withheld (0.00)
Current Period Ending Balance $1,100,051.87
Account Transaction Detalil
Date o . Activity Type Amount Balance
09/01/2021  Withdrawal o (s2000000 $1,123996.35
09/29/2021  Withdrawal _ . (2800000) 109999635
09/30/2021 Interest Capltallzation 55.32 1 100 051.67

Summary of Balances as of September 30, 2021 ;
FDIC-Insured Institution v City/State ~ FDICCertNo. Balance

BOKF, N National Associatlon " Tulsa, 0K $248,362.24
Bank of_ChIna = e ———————— 248.362.24
CrossRiverBark _  TeaneckNl 106,602.71
Paclﬂc Westem Bank _ _ Beverly Hills, CA 248, 362 24
Pinnacle Bank Nashville, TN 248,362.24
Thank you for ch g First National Bank of Michig:
Member

CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION Network Deposits is a service mark, and IntraFi and ICS are registered service marks, of IntraFi Network LLC, F





